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With More Dallas Cowboys Games
Than Any Other Network

Minelly De Leon

mdeleon@entravision.com
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222 Bob Bullock Loop, Laredo, TX



2018 NFL Pre Season

Auge Sunday Spm-6pm
2018 NFL Regular Season

Sept. 9 Sunday 12pm-3pm Jacksonville Jaguars @ New York Giants
Sept. 9 Sunday 3pm-6:30pm Dallas Cowboys @ Carolina Panthers
Sept. 16 Sunday 12pm-3pm Philadelphia Eagles @ ‘Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Sept23 Sunday 2pr-3pm NewYorlcGiants-@ HoustonTexans
Sept. 23 Sunday 3pm-6:30pm Dallas Cowboys @ Seattle Seahawks
Sept. 30 Sunday 12pm-3pm Detroit Lions @ Dallas Cowboys
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2018 NFL Regular Season
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allas Cowboys @ Atlanta Falcons




2018 NFL Regular Season

Nov. 22 Thursday 3pm-6:30pm Washington Redskins @ Dallas Cowboys Thanksgiving
Nov. 25 Sunday 12pm - 3pm New York Giants @ Philadelphia Eagles
Nov. 29 Thursday 7pm-10pm New Orleans Saints @ Dallas Cowboys
Dec. 2 Sunday 3pm-6:30pm Minnesota Vikings @ New England Patriots
Dec. 9 Sunday 3pm - 6:30pm Philadelphia Eagles @ Dallas Cowbays
Dec. 16 Sunday 12pm-3pm Dallas Cowboys @ Indianapolis Colts
Dec. 23 Sunday 12pm-3pm Tampa Bay Buccaneers @ Dallas Cowboys
Dec. 30 Sunday 12pm-3pm Dallas Cowboys @ New York Giants
2019 NFL Post Season
Jan. 06 Sunday TBD NFC Wild Card Game
Jan. 12 Saturday TBD NFC Divisional Playoff Game
Jan. 13 Sunday TBD NFC Divisional Playoff Game
Jan. 20 Sunday TBD NFC Championship Game
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September 5x 12x 13x - - 30x $3,200

October - - - - - - -
November 4x 12x 13x - -
December 5x 12x 13x - -

January 4x 12x 13x

NFL 2018 OTO RATES
Pre Season $400

Thanksgiving Day 31,050
NFL Kickoff $150 NFC Wildcard $1,250
NFL Sunday $250 NFC Divisional Playoff 1,450
fRieg. Season 3400 NFC Championship $1,650

Dallas Cowboys $800

lts stations are committed to a palicy of nprirdiscrimination ifihe advertising contracts that it entars into with its advertisers. Entravision will not m_;m_. ==c or carry out, in conneclicn [ ]
any terms, conditions, or policies that cefAmit 3@ mn_...mn_mm_. or Entravislon to discriminate in the sale or placamant of advertising on the basis aof race or ethnidity. This order, together
it fsales, conslitules a legally binding and enforceable agreement belween Enlravision and the dlient listed above.

@ Entravision Gommunications Corporation
with any adverlising contract it is a pan
with Entravision's Terms and Conditio.



